Te
le
ph
on
e
  0
84
5
12
3
54
6
4
Em
ai
l
 in
fo
@
sa
ve
m
o
ne
yc
ut
ca
rb
o
n.
co
m
W
eb
w
w
w
.s
av
em
o
ne
yc
ut
ca
rb
o
n.
co
m
Liteplan
3W LED Emergency Downlight
S-PLM/4/LED/40/NL/W
A Constant Current 110° wide beam 3 Watt LED
c/w bi-colour charge LED. Available in either:
* W -  White (RAL9016)
* S  -  Silver (RAL9006)
* B  -  Black (RAL9005)
Input Voltage 4V DC Max
Power Rating 3 Watts
Max. Forward Current 700mA
Light Source Edison EDEW Series
Beam Angle 110°
Cut Out �  43mm
Light Source Colour Cool White
Colour Temperature 6000K
Emitter Luminous Flux 155 Lumens
General CRI 71.5
Tc Max 80°C LED Backplate
Wiring Method Series connection only via C4201 Series Plug
Dimensions �  50mm x 45mm (Min Void Depth 40mm)
Weight 57g
Spacing Table
Mounting To Wall Between Fittings
Height 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0
2.5 4.1 3.3 9.5 8.1
3.0 4.5 3.5 10.6 8.8
4.0 4.9 3.5 12.1 9.6
5.0 5.0 3.1 13.1 9.8
6.0 4.9 2.3 13.8 9.6
8.0 3.7 - 13.8 6.3
Liteplan holds ISO 9000 accreditation for the appropriate categories of emergency lighting supplied by the Company.
300mm
Ø50mm Bi-Colour LED
4
21
3
     Connection Details
1. White - ve Charge LED
2. Black - ve Emitter
3. Green + ve Charge LED
4. Red + ve Emitter
5mm
40mm